CSN  Series
 Bi-polarized with temperature range at -40 to 105℃
 Load life 1,000 hours at 105℃
◆ SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics
Category Temperature Range -40 ~ +105℃
Working Voltage Range 6.3 ~ 50Vdc
Capacitance Range 0.1 ~ 100 μF

96
CSN  Series
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM ( Example : 16V 47µF )
 STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
Rated Ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,
120Hz)
Part Number
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
Rated Ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,
120Hz)
Part Number
6.3
(0J)
22 5×5.8 28 CSN0J220MCB0558 25
(1E)
22 6.3×7.7 50 CSN1E220MCB6377
33 6.3×5.8 37 CSN0J330MCB6358 33 6.3×7.7 61 CSN1E330MCB6377
47 6.3×5.8 45 CSN0J470MCB6358
35
(1V)
2.2 4×5.8 8.4 CSN1V2R2MCB0458
100 6.3×7.7 82 CSN0J101MCB6377 3.3 5×5.8 16 CSN1V3R3MCB0558
10
(1A)
10 4×5.8 17 CSN1A100MCB0458 4.7 5×5.8 18 CSN1V4R7MCB0558
22 6.3×5.8 33 CSN1A220MCB6358 10 6.3×5.8 29 CSN1V100MCB6358
33 6.3×5.8 41 CSN1A330MCB6358 22 6.3×7.7 54 CSN1V220MCB6377
47 6.3×7.7 61 CSN1A470MCB6377
50
(1H)
0.1 4×5.8 1.0 CSN1H0R1MCB0458
100 6.3×7.7 85 CSN1A101MCB6377 0.22 4×5.8 2.0 CSN1HR22MCB0458
16
(1C)
4.7 4×5.8 12 CSN1C4R7MCB0458 0.33 4×5.8 2.8 CSN1HR33MCB0458
10 5×5.8 23 CSN1C100MCB0558 0.47 4×5.8 4.0 CSN1HR47MCB0458
22 6.3×5.8 37 CSN1C220MCB6358 1 4×5.8 8.4 CSN1H010MCB0458
33 6.3×5.8 49 CSN1C330MCB6358 2.2 5×5.8 13 CSN1H2R2MCB0558
47 6.3×7.7 75 CSN1C470MCB6377 3.3 5×5.8 17 CSN1H3R3MCB0558
25
(1E)
3.3 5×5.8 12 CSN1E3R3MCB0558 4.7 6.3×5.8 20 CSN1H4R7MCB6358
4.7 5×5.8 16 CSN1E4R7MCB0558 10 6.3×7.7 36 CSN1H100MCB6377
10 6.3×5.8 27 CSN1E100MCB6358
 RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
Frequency Multipliers
Vdc Cap(µF)
Frequency (Hz)
50 120 300 1K 10K~
6.3~50 0.1~100 0.70 1.00 1.17 1.36 1.50
S 1 7 0 4 C M C B 6 3 7 7 N C
Special Request
Size code(6377 : 6.3×7.7)